
Prova 1 Prova 2 Prova 3 Sem. Mon.1 Mon.2 Listas M.R. MÉDIA Con-

Peso 2 Peso 3 Peso 3 Peso 1 Peso 1 Peso 1 Peso 1 Peso 2 FINAL ceito

Adalberto Amador de Rezende Filho 7.0 5.2 5.5 10.0 9.0 8.5 7.0 8.6 6.3 A

André Luís Máximo da Silva 9.5 5.1 7.5 10.0 9.5 9.0 6.0 8.6 7.4 A

Beatriz Pereira Sanches 9.0 3.4 6.5 6.0 8.7 6.0 5.8 6.6 6.1 A

Bruno Chieregatti Saraiva 4.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.7 7.5 5.4 5.9 5.2 A
Bruno Eduardo dos Santos 7.0 8.6 6.5 8.3 6.3 7.0 3.8 6.4 7.2 A

Caio Demarchi da Silva 6.5 7.0 8.5 8.7 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.4 7.4 A

Camila Prates Ferreira de Carvalho 8.0 7.8 0.0 9.3 9.0 8.0 9.4 8.9 5.7 A

Carlos Henrique Ribeiro Evangelista 7.5 7.2 6.5 8.3 6.7 7.5 7.7 7.6 7.1 A

Cesar Augusto de Freitas Buranello 9.8 9.4 6.1 10.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.8 8.4 A

Davi Corte Petean 2.5 4.9 3.5 5.0 5.7 7.0 7.6 6.3 4.3 R

Emanoelle dos Santos Bezerra 4.0 5.3 6.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.8 7.7 5.7 A

Emariane Satin Mortinho 8.5 6.8 7.5 9.3 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.8 7.8 A

Eric Silva Araujo 3.2 2.3 2.0 9.0 6.3 5.0 5.9 6.6 3.2 R

Fagner Angelo da Silva e Oliveira 3.5 2.8 3.0 7.3 6.3 5.0 5.0 5.9 3.6 R

Felipe Sandrini Nogarol 8.0 7.5 5.0 6.0 8.7 6.0 7.3 7.0 6.8 A

Fernando de Souza Buzo 10.0 9.7 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.5 8.6 9.0 9.7 A

Gabriela Costa Pinheiro 8.2 8.5 0.0 10.0 9.5 9.0 8.6 9.3 6.0 A

Guilherme Carlos Fernandes 5.7 3.3 0.0 9.0 6.3 5.0 2.4 5.7 3.3 R

Gustavo Nogueira 8.5 7.3 7.5 8.3 6.7 7.5 8.3 7.7 7.7 A

Heitor Dionisio da Silva 9.8 8.5 3.0 8.3 6.3 7.0 1.4 5.8 6.6 A

Izabela Militao Garcia 7.8 6.2 7.5 9.3 9.0 8.0 8.6 8.7 7.4 A

Jaqueline Cardoso Tofanelli 10.0 7.3 6.2 8.7 6.0 8.0 8.8 7.9 7.6 A

Jaures Barbosa Guisard 8.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.3 7.0 8.4 6.3 5.9 A

João Pedro Moura Leal 6.7 1.3 4.5 8.3 6.3 7.0 5.2 6.7 4.4 R

João Pedro Scrociato 5.0 5.0 5.5 9.0 6.3 7.0 4.2 6.6 5.5 A

Leticia Deo Sorato 7.3 7.6 6.0 10.0 9.5 9.0 8.2 9.2 7.4 A

Luana de Souza Covre 9.5 8.8 7.0 10.0 9.5 9.0 6.2 8.7 8.4 A

Lucas Berti Peres 3.3 4.8 6.0 6.0 8.7 6.0 6.9 6.9 5.3 A

Lucas Sussai Freitas Alvarenga 9.3 7.0 5.5 10.0 9.0 8.5 7.7 8.8 7.4 A

Matheus de Souza Carvalho 9.5 4.7 6.0 8.3 6.3 7.0 7.4 7.3 6.6 A

Nathália Cristina Marchiori Pereira 9.8 9.1 7.5 9.3 9.0 8.0 9.4 8.9 8.7 A

Paula Andrezza Fernandes Medeiros 9.5 5.2 6.5 9.3 9.0 8.0 9.2 8.9 7.2 A

Paulo Henrique Pissolito 7.2 6.8 7.5 8.7 6.0 8.0 7.3 7.5 7.2 A

Rogerio de Andrade Inhã 6.7 3.6 6.0 4.5 5.3 7.0 6.5 5.8 5.4 A

Tamiris Yoshie Kiyama de Oliveira 10.0 9.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 7.8 7.8 A

Thiago Piccin Duarte de Souza 3.5 2.6 5.3 8.3 6.7 7.5 5.6 7.0 4.5 R

Tomas Augusto Alvarenga 5.3 3.9 6.0 4.5 5.3 7.0 7.4 6.1 5.2 A

Victor Maricato Gomes 3.5 9.2 3.5 5.0 5.7 7.0 3.6 5.3 5.6 A

Vitória Moura Faria 4.7 5.5 8.5 8.0 6.0 9.0 6.4 7.4 6.6 A

Walace Silvares Pereira 7.0 8.0 8.5 10.0 9.0 8.5 7.4 8.7 8.1 A

Walter Aparecido Ribeiro Júnior 5.3 3.2 5.5 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.8 7.0 5.1 A

William Cesar Nishimoto Ito 5.4 7.3 5.5 8.3 6.7 7.5 7.1 7.4 6.4 A

MÉDIA ---->>> 7.0 6.1 5.6 8.1 7.3 7.5 6.9 7.5 6.4

MON.1 = Mon. Seminários; MON.2 = Hidrometria; Listas = Médias das Listas de exercícios TAXA DE APROVAÇÃO ---->> 86%

Desvio Padrão ---->>> 2.3 2.2 2.2 1.7 1.5 1.9 1.2 1.5
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Adalberto Amador de Rezende Filho 8.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 0.0 7.0

André Luís Máximo da Silva 4.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 0.0 6.0

Beatriz Pereira Sanches 5.0 9.0 0.0 8.0 7.0 5.8

Bruno Chieregatti Saraiva 7.0 0.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 5.4

Bruno Eduardo dos Santos 0.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 7.0 3.8

Caio Demarchi da Silva 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0

Camila Prates Ferreira de Carvalho 10.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 9.4

Carlos Henrique Ribeiro Evangelista 7.0 9.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.7

Cesar Augusto de Freitas Buranello 6.0 10.0 7.5 6.0 8.0 7.5

Davi Corte Petean 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.6

Emanoelle dos Santos Bezerra 10.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 8.0 8.8

Emariane Satin Mortinho 8.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 9.0

Eric Silva Araujo 8.0 7.5 7.0 0.0 7.0 5.9

Fagner Angelo da Silva e Oliveira 7.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 7.0 5.0

Felipe Sandrini Nogarol 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.3

Fernando de Souza Buzo 8.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 8.6

Gabriela Costa Pinheiro 7.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.6

Guilherme Carlos Fernandes 0.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 2.4

Gustavo Nogueira 10.0 9.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.3

Heitor Dionisio da Silva 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 1.4

Izabela Militao Garcia 7.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.6

Jaqueline Cardoso Tofanelli 7.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 8.8

Jaures Barbosa Guisard 5.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 8.4

João Pedro Moura Leal 6.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 0.0 5.2

João Pedro Scrociato 6.0 8.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 4.2

Leticia Deo Sorato 6.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.2

Luana de Souza Covre 5.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 0.0 6.2

Lucas Berti Peres 5.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.9

Lucas Sussai Freitas Alvarenga 7.0 10.0 7.5 6.0 8.0 7.7

Matheus de Souza Carvalho 8.0 9.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 7.4

Nathália Cristina Marchiori Pereira 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 9.4

Paula Andrezza Fernandes Medeiros 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.2

Paulo Henrique Pissolito 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.3

Rogerio de Andrade Inhã 8.0 7.5 0.0 9.0 8.0 6.5

Tamiris Yoshie Kiyama de Oliveira 7.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0

Thiago Piccin Duarte de Souza 5.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 5.6

Tomas Augusto Alvarenga 0.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 7.4

Victor Maricato Gomes 0.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 0.0 3.6

Vitória Moura Faria 8.0 0.0 10.0 6.0 8.0 6.4

Walace Silvares Pereira 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.4

Walter Aparecido Ribeiro Júnior 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.8

William Cesar Nishimoto Ito 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.1

MÉDIA 6.3 8.1 7.3 6.4 6.5 6.9

Desvio Padrão 2.7 2.6 3.0 2.8 3.0 1.9


